Applications
MicroSentry™
MS Series
Wound Filter Cartridges
Material Selection Guide
Compatability with:
Potable Liquids, Water
Organic Solvents

Product Specifications
Example: MS10PP5
ORDERING GUIDE
10 CMS S EXP10 2N
Product Code Length Core Micron Core Cover
MS
Media
0.5
1
3
5
10
20
25
30
50
75
100
150
Blank = None
N = Non-Woven
W = Woven
Diameter End Treatment
Bulletin: MSC-400.4
© 2005 Shelco Filters
MicroVantage™, MicroSentry™, ShelcoFilters®, and the Shelco Filters logo are registered trademarks of the Tinny Corporation
Shelco Filters is a division of the Tinny Corporation.
47 = 4 ¾”
5 = 4 7/8”
97 = 9 ¾”
98 = 9 7/8”
10 = 10”
195 = 19 ½”
20 = 20”
294 = 29 ¼”
30 = 30”
39 = 39”
40 = 40”
B = Fribilated Polypropylene
C = *FDA Bleached Cotton
E = Polyester
F = *FDA Polypropylene
G = Glass Fiber
N = Nylon
P = Industrial Polypropylene
R = Rayon
U = Natural Cotton
W = Industrial Bleached Cotton
P = Polypropylene
S = 304 Stainless Steel
G = 316 Stainless Steel
T = Tin Steel
Blank = 2 ½”
2 = 2”
3 = 2 3/8”
4 = 2 ¾”
45 = 4 ½”
EXP = PP Core Extender
EXS = SS Core Extender
 S3 = 222 w/Fin End
 S4 = 222 w/Flat End
 S5 = 226 w/Fin End
 S6 = 226 w/Flat End
S8 = SOE w/Spring
S12 = 222 w/ Spring
EPR = EPR Gaskets
Buna = Buna Gaskets
F = Fin End Only
FL = Flat End Only
Note:
For additional compatability, flow rates and temperature requirements